GSAL Ground screws are a fast, stable, and
eco-friendly solution for outdoor construction
projects such as decks, fences, sheds, and
carports. They require no concrete, making
installation both time-saving and less invasive to
the surroundings. With ground screws, you
achieve a strong and durable anchoring that can
be adjusted as needed and reused for future

måste köpas separat.
Användning
Scope
För alla dina tillämpningar runt huset – staket,
pergolor, växthus, altaner, skjul...
Förankring av liggande balkar eller stående stolpar
Tekniskt datablad
GSAL
Justerbar jordskruv, lätt
Teknisk data
Dimensions
Art. nr. Bästa nr.  DB nr.  NOBB nr.
Dimensions [mm]
Antal per kartong
A [mm] B [mm] C [mm] t
GSAL/M12/600G 50109 2492347 - 600 Ø21 490 2,0 6
GSAL/M12/750G 50101 2492348 - 750 Ø21 580 2,0 6
GSAL/M12/1000G 50102 2492350 - 1000 Ø21 750 2,0 6
GSAL/M12/1200G 50103 2492351 - 1200 Ø21 880 2,0 6
GSAL/M20/600G 50105 2492353 - 600 Ø34 490 3,0 6
GSAL/M20/750G 50106 2492355 - 750 Ø34 580 3,0 6
GSAL/M20/1000G 50107 2492357 - 1000 Ø34 750 3,0 6
GSAL/M20/1200G 50108 2492358 - 1200 Ø34 880 3,0 6
Tillbehör för GSAL
Art. nr. Bästa nr.  DB nr.
Dimensions [mm]
Antal per kartong